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Observations were drawn from Broome Airport {station 003003}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.424WNW6130.71014.215NW5131.615:1935WNW033.727.2Sa1
1008.019W6031.41011.517W6331.2034.227.5Su2
1006.720W5932.51012.411S5430.224.7Mo3
1006.026W6330.91009.313S7829.216:1143W32.727.0Tu4
1008.220W6030.61010.717W86529.314:4537WSW032.226.9We5
1007.920W76329.01010.222W6330.310:2535W031.426.6Th6
1007.620W76629.61010.517W5930.012:5033WSW031.126.0Fr7
1009.020W6230.81011.420W86630.111:4733WSW032.426.9Sa8
1006.420WNW5631.01010.713S86829.115:2533WNW033.326.3Su9
1006.924W6031.61009.913SSE5831.015:2639WSW034.226.9Mo10
1008.324WSW6231.11011.815SE7229.514:5243WSW033.826.7Tu11
1006.630W6431.01011.713WSW86530.914:4043WSW033.724.9We12
1006.526W6631.31009.319W5931.713:3543WSW033.427.6Th13
1004.717W46829.81008.215WSW88825.808:3231WSW1.031.725.4Fr14
1005.822W5732.11008.713W26631.613:0937WSW0.233.425.7Sa15
1006.731WSW5832.41010.517WSW6331.813:3441WSW034.425.2Su16
1006.028W6532.41010.615W6032.113:1346W034.527.7Mo17
1004.524WNW7030.91008.526SW7230.315:2741WNW033.228.3Tu18
1006.026WSW6331.21009.617WSW86630.516:0339WSW032.628.2We19
1006.724W5731.11009.220WSW46130.011:3741WSW032.527.3Th20
1006.926WSW6230.51009.326WSW66230.709:5041WSW032.226.9Fr21
1005.726WSW6629.61008.120SW16530.209:1744WSW032.226.9Sa22
1005.226W5631.41007.817WSW16630.914:4537W032.227.3Su23
1003.926W5232.41007.124SW6031.815:5739W033.027.9Mo24
1001.828W5931.21005.619WSW16131.214:5539WNW032.727.9Tu25
1003.124WNW6431.61005.617W6331.116:0341NW033.327.9We26
1007.122WNW6631.81008.813W6930.710:0035WNW032.928.0Th27
1006.720W46231.51008.920W56431.109:0735W033.027.8Fr28
1007.924W16231.11010.120WSW86430.514:5435WSW032.927.8Sa29
1008.720W6631.31011.117WSW5731.515:2341W032.827.4Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1006.52346131.11009.71756430.533.027.0Mean
1001.817W15229.01005.611S15125.831.124.7Lowest
1009.431WSW77032.51014.226#88832.146W1.034.528.3Highest

1.2Total
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